Gruppen

. Niederaschau 1
. Hohenaschau 1

. Sachrang

. Hittenkirchen 1
. Bernau

. Hohenaschau 2

SOUThE WNBRE

~

. Hittenkirchen 2

. Niederaschau 2
. Hohenaschau 3

O 00

By 1

. Schmid

. Stein

. Wohrer

. Riepertinger
. Buchner

. Pfaffinger

SOUThE WN PR

Birndl 1

. Schmid

. Stolz

. Schnaiter

. Fischer
Lackerschmid
. Kriester

. Forstner

. Steindlmiller
. Lackerschmid

OCooONOOUTE, WN -

=
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. Schnaiter
11. Stlurzer

12. Eder

13. Kaiser

14. Schmiedhuber
15. Muller

Buam 2
1. Eder

Thaurer

Anner Korbinian

Scholl

Kink

Anner Leonhard

Toni
Sepp
Stefan
Stefan
Vitus
Michael

Magdalena
Franziska
Anna
Johanna
Anna
Tilda
Johanna
Lisa
Franziska

Laura
Annelie
Antonia
Marie

Hannah
Franziska

Quirin

Sachrang
Hohenaschau
Hittenkirchen
Bernau
Hittenkirchen
Hittenkirchen

Sachrang
Bernau
Hittenkirchen
Bernau

Bernau
Amerang
Hittenkirchen
Bernau

Bernau

Bernau
Hittenkirchen
Hohenaschau
Amerang

Niederaschau
Amerang

Hohenaschau

34.
31.
30.
27.
25.
25.

33.
33.
32.
32.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.

30.
(29.
30.
(29.
29.
29.
29.
25.

35.
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Buam 2

2.

Schmid

3. Hamberger
4. Bacher

5. Hendlmeier
6. Scholl

7. Worndl

8. Stangl

9. Worndl

10. Hahnchen
11. Anner

12.
13
14
15
16
17
18

Reiner

. Fischer

. Schnaiter

. Schadeck

. Fischer

. Bauer

. Lampersberger

Birndl 2

OooNOUITE WN =

. Stangl

. Tomandl

. Kutzmutz

. Gabriel

. Traunsteiner
. Wollschlager
. Breckl-Stock
. Heitzmann

Szentgyorgyi

. Scheck
. Lermer
. Anner

Messerer
Pfaffinger

. Maurer

Wohrer

Buam 3

OUlh, WN B

. Enghofer
. Scholl

. Schnaiter
. Bauer

. Scheck

Kink

Seppi

Andreas
Philipp
Martin
Hannes
Franzi
Lukas
Florian
Felix
Christoph
Luca
Donat
Andreas
Amadeo
Samuel
Kilian
Julian

Johanna
Paula
Marlene
Anna

Anna
Miriam
Madita
Magdalena
Alexandra
Magdalena
Theresa
Magdalena
Anna
Sophia
Josefina
Marina

Simon
Sebastian
Florian
Felix
Tobias
Peter

Sachrang

Sachrang
Sachrang
Hohenaschau
Hohenaschau
Hittenkirchen
Sachrang
Hittenkirchen
Hittenkirchen
Niederaschau
Niederaschau
Bernau

Bernau
Niederaschau
Hohenaschau
Hohenaschau
Amerang

Sachrang
Hohenaschau
Hohenaschau
Niederaschau
Amerang
Hittenkirchen
Niederaschau
Bernau
Amerang
Niederaschau
Hohenaschau
Niederaschau
Hittenkirchen
Hittenkirchen
Niederaschau
Hittenkirchen

Sachrang
Hohenaschau
Bernau
Bernau
Niederaschau
Niederaschau

35.
(35.
35.
34.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
29.
28.
26.

34.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

35.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
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Buam 3

7. Schnaiter
8. Maurer
9. Neumeier

Birndl 3
1. Stein

2. Hamberger

3. Hendlmeier

o

. Patzig
. Mayer

. Pertl

. Gabriel

O OO0 ~NO U

. Altmann

Buam 4

. Anner
. Eder
. Wachinger

Obermeier

. Schnaiter
. Ettenhuber
Stolz

10. Schurrle
11. von Sturm

OCooONOOUTE, WN -

12. Buchner
13. Bauer

14. Thaurer
15. Deingruber
16. Anner

17. Hefter

18. Stein
Hirndl 4

1. Deingruber

. Vordermayer

. Breckl-Stock

. Kirchlechner

. Sattelberger

Franzi
Franz
Noah

Katharina
Franziska
Magdalena
Anna

Johanna
Sabrina
Theresa
Katharina
Mia

Lena

Korbinian
Xaver

Max
Marinus
Johannes
Hannes
Simon
Sebastian
Daniel
Simon
Konstantin
Thomas
Laurent
Johannes
Hannes
Leonhard
Lenze
Christoph

Anna

Hittenkirchen
Niederaschau
Amerang

Hohenaschau
Sachrang
Hohenaschau
Sachrang

Niederaschau
Niederaschau
Hittenkirchen
Niederaschau
Niederaschau
Niederaschau

Hohenaschau
Hohenaschau
Sachrang
Niederaschau
Hittenkirchen
Hohenaschau
Hittenkirchen
Hohenaschau
Bernau
Amerang
Niederaschau
Hittenkirchen
Bernau
Niederaschau
Bernau
Hohenaschau
Hohenaschau
Niederaschau

Bernau

32.
32.
24.

37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
34.
34.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
31.

38.
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Birndl 4

~N O Ui

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

18.
19.

2. Marquardt
3.

Leikermoser

. Pelz

. Stolz

. Worndl

. Schnaiter
. Schnaiter

. Schnaiter
. Paulus

Noich'l

Rottmuller
Stolz
Vodermaier
Thaller
Wollschlager
Kaiser

Worndl
Steindlmuller

Viktoria
Lisa

Anna

Sophie
Regina
Martina

Johanna

Marlies
Esther

Aurelia

Helena
Christina
Elisabeth
Katharina
Judith
Sofia
Johanna
Anna

Hohenaschau
Niederaschau

Hittenkirchen

Bernau
Niederaschau
Bernau

Hittenkirchen

Hittenkirchen
Hittenkirchen

Hohenaschau

Hohenaschau
Bernau
Amerang
Amerang
Hittenkirchen
Amerang
Niederaschau
Bernau

36.9
36.4

~—

36.
(35.
35.
35.
35.

~—
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35.
(35.
35.
34.
(36.
34.

~—
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34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
32.
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